Clearance Charts
Designed for ease of understanding
Color Coding & Iconography
Make product selection quick and easy
MSA V-SHOCK®
PFL Product Specifications
Material Specifications
WEIGHT See weight table

Coming
Soon!
V-SHOCK PFL Specifications & Ordering Information
10 ft. (3 m) Non-Leading Edge Web PFL
Part Number Type Single/Twin Snaphook Item Weight
VSOHW-031-NB-A V-SHOCK Single 36C 4.86 lb. (2.20 kg)
VSOHW-031-NE-A V-SHOCK Single 36CS 5.11 lb. (2.32 kg)
VSOHW-031-NF-A V-SHOCK Single 36CL 5.84 lb. (2.65 kg)
VSOHW-031-NG-A V-SHOCK Single AL36C 4.55 lb. (2.06 kg)
VSOHW-031-NA-A V-SHOCK Single AL36CL 5.37 lb. (2.44 kg)
VSOHW-031-NC-A V-SHOCK Single ALTAKS 4.45 lb. (2.02 kg)
VSOHW-031-NJ-O-TB V-SHOCK Tie-Back Single FP5K 4.80 lb. (2.18 kg)
VSOHW-032-QE-A V-SHOCK Twin 36CS 9.82 lb. (4.45 kg)
VSOHW-032-QF-A V-SHOCK Twin 36CL 11.28 lb. (5.12 kg)
VSOHW-032-QA-A V-SHOCK Twin AL36CL 10.35 lb. (4.69 kg)
VSOHW-032-QH-A V-SHOCK Twin AL36CLS 10.71 lb. (4.86 kg)
VSOHW-032-QJ-O-TB V-SHOCK Tie-Back Twin FP5K 9.20 lb. (4.17 kg)
6 ft. (1.8 m) Non-Leading Edge Web PFL
Part Number Type Single/Twin Snaphook Item Weight
VSOHW-011-NB-A V-SHOCK Single 36C 3.66 lb. (1.66 kg)
VSOHW-011-NE-A V-SHOCK Single 36CS 3.91 lb. (1.77 kg)
VSOHW-011-NF-A V-SHOCK Single 36CL 4.64 lb. (2.10 kg)
VSOHW-011-NG-A V-SHOCK Single AL36C 3.35 lb. (1.52 kg)
VSOHW-011-NA-A V-SHOCK Single AL36CL 4.17 lb. (1.89 kg)
VSOHW-011-NH-A V-SHOCK Single AL36CLS 4.35 lb. (1.97 kg)
VSOHW-011-NC-A V-SHOCK Single ALTAKS 3.25 lb. (1.47 kg)
VSOHW-011-NJ-O-TB V-SHOCK Tie-Back Single FP5K 3.60 lb. (1.63 kg)
VSOHW-012-QB-A V-SHOCK Twin 36C 7.31 lb. (3.32 kg)
VSOHW-012-QE-A V-SHOCK Twin 36CS 7.82 lb. (3.55 kg)
VSOHW-012-QF-A V-SHOCK Twin 36CL 9.28 lb. (4.21 kg)
VSOHW-012-QA-A V-SHOCK Twin AL36CL 8.35 lb. (3.79 kg)
VSOHW-012-QH-A V-SHOCK Twin AL36CLS 8.71 lb. (3.95 kg)
VSOHW-012-QC-A V-SHOCK Twin ALTAKS 6.50 lb. (2.95 kg)
VSOHW-012-QJ-O-TB V-SHOCK Tie-Back Twin FP5K 7.20 lb. (3.27 kg)